Chalmit Lighting, PO BOX 5575, Glasgow G52 9AP
Tel: +44 (0) 141 882 5555  Fax: +44 (0) 141 883 3704
Email: info@chalmit.com
Standard Specification
Ingress Protection:
Enclosure:
Entries:

etc, where an even light distribution is required
from the least number of luminaires.
Also ideal for use in cold stores - HPS to -40  C,
MBF to -25  C, MBI to -30  C.
” ” ”
INDUSTRIALINDUSTRIAL
PYRAMIDPYRAMID
LOW BAY LUMINAIRE
Electrical Products
®
Product design and specification are subject to change without notice.
Please check website for latest specification
Rev 03 - May 2007
Std. Cat No. Wattage Lamp type Lampholder Weight
Junior Model
PYJI/050/HS 50W SON E27 4.0kg
PYJI/070/MS 70W SON/MBI E27 4.0kg
PYJI/050/MV 50W Mercury Vapour E27 4.0kg
PYJI/080/MV 80W Mercury Vapour E27 4.0kg
PYJI/125/MV 125W Mercury Vapour E27 4.0kg
Senior Model
PYSI/150/MS 150W SON/MBI E40 20kg
PYSI/250/MS 250W SON/MBI E40 20kg
PYSI/400/MS 400W SON/MBI E40 20kg
PYSI/250/MV 250W Mercury Vapour E40 20kg
PYSI/400/MV 400W Mercury Vapour E40 20kg
/60 60Hz supply
/M25 M25 cable entries
/PD Pendant mounted version
/SM Suspension mounted version